
BREAKFAST ROLLS ~ £6.50

TOASTIE'S ~ £6.50

CORNISH COFFEE

TEA & HOT CHOC ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

GRANOLA POTS

DOUBLE EGG BAP

BACON & EGG BAP

BACON BAP

SAUSAGE BAP

SAUSAGE & EGG BAP

SAUSAGE & BACON BAP

BREAKFAST BAP

VEGAN BAP

ADD BROWN/RED SAUCE

£3.95

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

+30P

PANINI'S ~ £6.50

THE ULTIMATE CORNISH *B*L*T*




BEEF,  TOMATO, RED ONION &

ROCKET WITH CORNISH MAYO




BEEF,  ROCKET & MUSTARD




HAM SALAD & CORNISH MAYO




HAM & CHEDDAR WITH CORNISH

ALE CHUTNEY




BRIE,  CHEDDAR & ROCKET WITH

CORNISH ALE CHUTNEY




CHEESE SALAD & CORNISH MAYO




VEGAN CHEESE SALAD WITH

CHUTNEY




HAM, CHEDDAR & CORNISH

ALE CHUTNEY




BRIE & HOMEMADE

CRANBERRY CHUTNEY




CHEDDAR & BEEF TOMATO/SLICED

RED ONION




TUNA MELT




VEGAN MELT WITH EDAMME

BEAN PATE




(ALL SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH)

BACON, BRIE & HOMEMADE

CRANBERRY CHUTNEY




HAM, CHEDDAR & CORNISH ALE

CHUTNEY

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, ROASTED

RED PEPPER & PESTO ~ (ADD

CHORIZO FOR £1)




VEGAN CHEESE,  TOMATO,

ROASTED RED PEPPER & CHUTNEY










(ALL SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH)

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCINNO

BABYCINNO

MOCHA 

CORNISH LIQUEUR COFFEE

ADD SYRUP SHOT

MADE WITH COCONUT MILK

MADE WITH OAT

MADE WITH DECAF COFFEE

£2.00

£2.50

£2.80

£2.85

£2.85

£1.00

£3.10

£4.95

+50P

+50P

+50P

+20P

This menu is inspired using locally sourced Cornish produce where possible and all can be taken away in 100% plastic free packaging!

***food allergies & intolerances ~ please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order*** 

(All of our Breakfast baps, Salad Rolls and Panini & Toastie fillings can be served in GF bread)

CORNISH EVERYDAY TEA

DECAFF TEA

TREGOTHNAN TEA'S:

CLASSIC

EARL GREY

GREEN

LEMON VERBENA

PEPPERMINT

RED BERRY

SMALL HOT CHOC

REGULAR HOT CHOC

LUXURY HOT CHOC (S)

LUXURY HOT CHOC (R)

CORNISH RUM & COKE

TARQUINS G&T (SINGLE)

TARQUINS G&T (DOUBLE)

KOREV LAGER

DOOMBAR ALE

TRIBUTE ALE

PROPER JOB ALE

HICKS ALE

FRUIT /  VINTAGE CIDER

PROSECCO

HOUSE WHITE/RED WINE:

£2.00

£2.00




£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£3.00

£3.50

£3.70

£4.20

FLAVOURED MILK

SMOOTHIES

MILKSHAKES

FLAVOURED ICED COFFEE'S 

DANDELION & BURDOCK

CORNISH COLA

CORNISH GINGERBEER

CORNISH LEMONADE

CORNISH ELDERFLOWER

CORNISH APPLETISER

CORNISH APPLE JUICE

PURE ORANGE JUICE

£7.50

£6.00

£7.50

£3.99

£3.59

£3.69

£3.79

£3.95

£4.10

£4.60

£4.25




£2.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£2.30

£1.60

£1.60

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

(IMPROVED)


