TEA & HOT CHOC

CORNISH EVERYDAY TEA	£2.00
DECAFF TEA	£2.00
TREGOTHNAN TEA'S:	
CLASSIC	£2.40
EARL GREY	£2.40
GREEN	£2.40
LEMON VERBENA	£2.40
PEPPERMINT	£2.40
RED BERRY	£2.40
SMALL HOT CHOC	£3.00
REGULAR HOT CHOC	£3.50
LUXURY HOT CHOC (S)	£3.70
LUXURY HOT CHOC (R)	£4.20

BREAKFAST

GRANOLA POTS	£3.95
DOUBLE EGG BAP	£3.50
BACON & EGG BAP	£4.50
BACON BAP	£4.50
SAUSAGE BAP	£4.50
SAUSAGE & EGG BAP	£5.00
SAUSAGE & BACON BAP	£6.00
BREAKFAST BAP	£6.00
VEGAN BAP (IMPROVED)	£5.00
ADD BROWN/RED SAUCE	+30P



CORNISH COFFEE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCINNO

ADD SURUP SHOT

MADE WITH OAT

 $TOASTIE'S \sim \pounds6.50$

HAM, CHEDDAR & CORNISH

ALE CHUTNEY

BRIE & HOMEMADE

CRANBERRY CHUTNEY

CHEDDAR & BEEF TOMATO/SLICED

RED ONION

TUNA MELT

VEGAN MELT WITH EDAMME BEAN PATE

(ALL SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH)

BABUCINNO

МОСНА

LATTE



SOFT DRINKS

 $PANINI'S \sim \pounds 6.50$

BACON, BRIE & HOMEMADE

CRÁNBERRY CHUTNEY

HAM, CHEDDAR & CORNISH ALE

CHUTNEY

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, ROASTED

RED PEPPER & PESTO ~ (ADD CHORIZO FOR £1)

VEGAN CHEESE, TOMATO, ROASTED RED PEPPER & CHUTNEY

(ALL SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH)

£2.85 FLAVOURED ICED COFFEE'S £3.5

£2.85 DANDELION & BURDOCK

£3.10 CORNISH GINGERBEER

+50P CORNISH ELDERFLOWER

+50P CORNISH APPLE JUICE

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00 FLAVOURED MILK

£2.50 SMOOTHIES

£2.80 MILKSHAKES

£1.00 CORNISH COLA

CORNISH LIQUEUR COFFEE £4.95 CORNISH LEMONADE

MADE WITH COCONUT MILK +50P CORNISH APPLETISER

MADE WITH DECAF COFFEE +20P PURE ORANGE JUICE

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

	CORNISH RUM & COKE	£7.50
	TARQUINS GET (SINGLE)	£6.00
	TARQUINS GET (DOUBLE)	£7.50
£2.50	KOREV LAGER	£3.99
£4.00	DOOMBAR ALE	£3.59
£4.00	TRIBUTE ALE	£3.69
9 £3.50	PROPER JOB ALE	£3.79
£2.30	HICKS ALE	£3.95
£1.60	FRUIT / VINTAGE CIDER	£4.10
£1.60	PROSECCO	£4.60
£2.00	HOUSE WHITE/RED WINE:	£4.25
£2.00		

ROLLS ~ £6.50

THE ULTIMATE CORNISH *B*L*T* BEEF, TOMATO, RED ONION & ROCKET WITH CORNISH MAYO BEEF, ROCKET & MUSTARD HAM SALAD & CORNISH MAYO HAM & CHEDDAR WITH CORNISH ALE CHUTNEY BRIE, CHEDDAR & ROCKET WITH CORNISH ALE CHUTNEY CHEESE SALAD & CORNISH MAYO VEGAN CHEESE SALAD WITH CHUTNEY

This menu is inspired using locally sourced Cornish produce where possible and all can be taken away in 100% plastic free packaging!
food allergies & intolerances ~ please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order
(All of our Breakfast baps, Salad Rolls and Panini & Toastie fillings can be served in GF bread)